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Samsara
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At Samsara, we believe dining is more than just a meal—it's an experience.
From the moment you walk through our doors, you're invited to indulge in a
world of exquisite flavors, impeccable service, and a welcoming ambiance
designed to elevate every occasion. Whether you're joining us for an intimate
dinner, a grand celebration, or simply to unwind with friends over fun and

games, Samsara offers the perfect blend of culinary artistry and entertainment.

Our menu features a carefully curated selection of dishes, crafted from the

freshest ingredients, and inspired by both local and global cuisines. Every bite is

a journey through bold flavors and modern creativity, ensuring an unforgettable

dining experience for every palate.

Come, discover the essence of hospitality, taste, and joy at Samsara—where

every moment is celebrated.
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REFRESHING SAMSARA

Refreshing Combination Of Mint, Coke, Lime & Soda

SAMDARA PANEER

Stuffed Cheese In Paneer Marinated In Tandoori Masala Prepared To Perfection

SAMSARA SPECIAL TANDORI BABYCORN

Marinated In Tandoori Masala Prepared To Its Perfection

SAMDARA SPECGIAL ROZALI KEBAD

Stuffed Chicken Keema & Cheese In Roll Chicken Prepared To lts Perfection

SAMOARA SPECIAL MEXICAN GRILLED MURGH

Murgh Prepared In Peri Peri & Hotspices Prepared 1o Itd Perfection

SAMDARA SPECGIAL VEG DEEWANI HANDI

Combination Of Vegetable Prepared With Two Types Of Taste And Topped With Pineapple Slice

SAMDARA MUMTAZ

Whole Murg Stuffed With Egg & Dum Rice Prepared To Its Perfection

SAMDARA MEAT

It Is A Mutton Curry Prepared In A Sauce Of Yoghurt & Hot Spices Such As Red Mathania Chillies

SAMDSARA SPECIAL PRAWN
Prawns Prepared In Cheesy Garlice Sauces

SAMDARA MAGHCH]

accompanied With The Mesmerizing Aromas Of Spices,herbs & Caramelized Onions
it's An Aromatic Curry With A Blend Of Spices, Garlic, Ginger, Onion Along With Fresh Tomato & Coconut

SAMSARA SPECIAL VEG BIRYANI

Is An Aromatic Rice Dish Made With Special Rice, Mix Veggies, Herbs, Biryani Spices & Special Samsara [ouch

DAMOSARA SPECIAL CHICKEN BIRYANI

A Traditional Biryani Cosists Of Fluffy Basmati Rice Layered Over Tender & Succulent Pieces Of Murgh
Accompanied With The Mesmerizing Aromas Of Spices, Herbs & Caramelized Onions

ODAMDARA SPEGIAL MUTTON BIRYANI

Mutton Biryani Is An Aromatic Rice Dish Made With Layers Of Tender Mutton Pieces, Fragrant Basmati Rice,
Deep Fried Onions And Aromatic Indian Spices.

SAMDARA SPECGIAL DESERT

A Chocolatey Dessert That Typically Includes Layers Of Chocolate Icecream,chocolate Sauce,
& Chocolate Chunks, Topped With Chocolate Syrup




COITEE

CAPPUCCINO

Espresso With Milk & Thick Layer

Of Creamy Milk Foam

LATTE

Espresso With Steamed

Milk &

Medium Layer Of Milk Foam

MOCHA

Espresso With Chocolate Syrup

CLASSIC HOT CHOCOLATE

Blend Of Cocoa, Milk & Garnished

With Chocolate Syrup

ESPRESSO

Single Shot For Coffe Made Of

Crushed Beans

AMERICANO

Espresso Shot Topped With

Hot Water

1EA

KULHAD CHAI

Milk Tea Made With Selected Tea

L eaf & Served In Kulhad

MASLA /GRE

SN/LEMON

99

94

109

149

94

99

129
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ONACKS

CHI

HESY NACHOS

VEG NUGGETS

FRENCH FRIES

MASALA FRIES

CHICKEN NUGGETS

GARLIC BREAD

CLASSIC GARLIG BREAD

Garlic Bread Roasted With Butter & Garlic Paste

CHILLY CHEESE GARLIC BREAD

Garlic Bread Topped With Cheese & Chilli Flakes

CH.

LES)

Y & CORN GARLIG BREAD

Garlic Bread Topped With Cheese, Sweetcorn
& Chilli Flakes

MASALA GARLIC BREAD

Garlic Bread With Onion, Capsicum, Cheese
& Black Olives On Top

159

[49

[49

159

179

139

159




COLD COFFEE

s S| COLD COFFEE
The Classic Creamy Cold Coffee Garnished
With Whipped Cream

HOGO FRAPPE

Cold Coffee With Chocolate Syrup Garnished
With Vanilla Ice-cream

LASSIC COLD CHOCOLATE

A Classic Cold Chocolate Drink

IGED MOCHA

Espresso With Chocolate Syrup &
Cold Milk With Ice Cubes

IGED LATTE

Espresso With Cold Milk & Ice

IGED AMERICANO

Black Coffee With Ice & Cold Water

MOCGKTAILS

VIRGIN MOJITO

Refreshing Combination Of Mintime & Soda

FRESH LIME SODA

Refreshing Lemon Drink With Combination
Of Sweet, Salt & Mix

LEMON IGE TEA

Refreshing Ice Tea & Lemon

GREEN APPLE SODA

Refreshing Drink Made With Green Apple Flavour & Soda

SPICY LEMONADE

Refreshing Drink Made With Lemon & Chat Masala

BLACK MOJITO

Refreshing Combination Of Mint, Coke, Lime & Soda

69

21

tep

|39

|59

169

169

169

99

SM(OTHIES

MANGO SMOOTHIE

Thick Creamy Mango FHavoured Beverage

S ITRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE

Thick Creamy Strawberry Flavoured Beverage

BILEBERRY SMOOTHIE

Thick Creamy Blueberry Flavoured Beverage

PINFAPPLE SMOOTHIE

Thick Creamy Pineapple Flavoured Beverage

REGULAR MILK SHAKES

Perfect Blend Of lce-cream, Milk, Chocolate
Syrup, Ice Cubes

GCHOCO BROWNIE SHAKE

Perfect Combination Fo Brownie & lce-cream
Blended With Milk

OREO COOKIE SHAKE
Rich & Creamy Milkshake Made Up Of Oreo
Cookies, Ice-creamand Milk

KITKAT SHAKE
Chocolate Wafers Blended With lce-cream & Milk
Garnished With lce-creamand Kitkat Chocolate

FERRERO ROCIHER SHAKE
Perfect Blend Of Ferrero Chocolate With lce-cream, Milk
& Garmnished Ferrero Chocolate On The Top

—
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249

249

249

99

219

215
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QUEEN MARGARITA 199

Classic Pizza Topped With Mozzarella Cheese

MEXIGAN PIZZA
TANDOORI PANEER TIKKA PIZZA 279
CHEESE GORN PIZZA 2o
MUSHROOM CORN PIZZA

TANDOORI GHIGKEN TIKKA PIZZA 299

PASTA

PENNE ARRABIATA VEG PASTA
Classic Arrabiata Sauce Mixed With Veggies &
Penne Pasta

WHITE SAUCE PASTA
White Creamy Pasta Made With Veggies &
Cheese

LASAGNA VEG PASTA

Layers Of Lasagna Sheets With Sauces, Veggies,
topped With Cheese & Baked To Perfection

PENNE ARRABIATA CHICKEN
PASTA

Classic Arrabiata Sauce Mixed With Chicken & Penne Pasta

WHITE SAUCE CHICKEN PASTA 269
White Creamy Pasta Made With Chicken & Cheese
LASAGNA CHIGKEN PASTA 319

Layers Of Lasagna Sheets With Sauces, Chicken
Topped With Cheese & Baked To Perfection

SANDWICIH

MEXICAN VEG SANDWICH
Spicy Mexican Veg Delight Mixed With Salsa Sauce
& Othe Veggies

s,

MUSHROOM GRILLED SANDWICH 2359

Mushroom & Onion Sauted In Olive Oil With Grilled
To It Perfection

TANDOORI PANEER SANDWICH 239
Tandoori Paneer Mixed With Mayonnaise & Grilled

To Its Perfection

MEXICGAN CHICKEN SANDWICH 249
Chicken, Onion & Capsicum Mixed With Salsa Sauce

Grilled To Its Perfection

SMOKY GRILLED CHICKEN 249
SANDWICH

Grilled Chicken Tossed In Smokey Spices, Mixed With

Sauces & Grilled

TANDOORI CHICKEN SANDWICH 259

Tandoori Chicken Mixed With Mayonnaise & Girilled
To Its Perfection

BURGER

VEG JUNIOR BURGER 139

A Special Burger For Kids With Less Spicy, Mayonnaise
& Veg Patty In |t

MEXIGAN VEG BURGER 159

Mixed Veg Patty With Salsa Sauce Corn, Onion,
Lettuse & Capsicum

MEXICAN CHICKEN BURGER (39
Chicken Patty With Salda Sauce Corn, Onion, Lettuse

& Capsicum

KINGS> VEG BURGER |99

Double Veg Patty With Sauces & Veggies

KINGS CHICKEN BURGER

Double Chicken Patty With Sauces & Veggies

22



MAGGI

PLAIN MAGGI

HEESE SPRECIAL MAGG

Cooked Alon With Cheese & Herbs

VEGGIE MAGGI

Veggie & Maggi Cooked Together Till Perfection

CHICKEN MAGGI

Chicken Chunks Sauted & Added In Maggi

EGGY MAGGI

Maggi Cooked & Tossed With Omelette

SIZ/ZLERS

HINESE SIZZLER VEG
Veg Manchurian, Paneer Chilly, Saute Veggies
Served With Rice/Noodles On Sizzling Plate

JONTINENTAL SIZZLER VEG

Grilled Cottage Cheese, Saute Veqggies, Veg Nuggets

served With Herb Rice

HINESE SIZZLER GHICKEN

Chilli Chicken, Chicken Lollipop, Saute Veggies
Served With Rice/Noodles

149

199

224

249

224

L9

B9

149

‘ONTINENTAL SIZZLER CHICKEN 449

Grilled Chicken, Saute Veggies, Chicken Nuggets

Served With Herb Rice

ECO SALAD

CAESAR SALAD VEG

Roman Lettuce,cherry Tomato, Croutons &
Caesar Dressing Along With Cheese

CAESAR SALAD CHIGKEN

Roman Lettuce, Cherry Tomato, Croutons Chicken &
Caesar Dressing Along With Cheese

SMOKED CHICKEN &
BROCCOLI SALAD

Smokey Grilled Chicken, Broccoli, Bellpepers Tossed In
Honey Mustard Dressing Along With Cheese

[T MEALDS

FIT MEAL VEG
Bowl Of Grilled Paneer & Soya Chap, Saute Veggies,
Mashed Potato Served With Sauces

249

299

299

294

TAWA FRIED PANEER TIKKA BOWL 269

Dhaba Style Tawa Paneer Served Along Rice

FIT MEAL NON VEG

Bowl Of Grilled Chicken, Saute Veggies, Mashed Potato &

Boiled Egg Served With Sauces

CHICKEN TERIYAKI BOWL

The Sweet And Salty Chicken Served Along With Rice

TAWA FRIED CHIGKEN
TIKKA BOWL

Dhaba Style Tawa Chicken Served Along Rice

G

3549

549



SOUP

MANCHOW 50UP

Manchaw Soup Is A Hot & Spicy Soup Made Of
Vegetables Topped With Fried Noodles

SWEET CORN 50OUP
Sweetcorn Soup Is Made With Mixed Veggies,
Sweetcorn Kernels & Peper

HOT & SOUR SOUP

Soup Made With Veggies, Being Sour & Spicy

CREAM OF TOMATO >OUP

A Tangy Taste Soup Made Out Of Tomato Pure & Cream

CREAM OF MUSHROOM 50OUP

Mushroom Simmered In Cream With Herbs &
Garnished With Cream

LEMON GORRIANDER 5OUP

Lemon Coriander Soup Is Basically A Clear Soup That
Has A Tangy And Herby Taste.

CHICKEN MANGHOW 5OUP

Chunks Ofchicken & Other Veggies With Taste Of
Hot & Spicy Flavour

CHICKEN SWEET GORN SOUP
Sweetcorn Soup Is Made With Mixed Veggies,sweetcorn
Kernels & Peper And Chicken Chunks

CHICKEN HOT & SOUR SOUP

Soup With Flavour Of Sour & Spicy With Chunks Of Chicken

O IARTER

CHEESE CORN ROLL VEG

Crispy Fried Exterior Filled With Cheese And Corn Kernels

SPRING ROLL

Crispy Fried Exterior Filled With Vegetables

GARLIC PANEER DRY

Cottage Cheese Sauted In Garlic Sauce

224

249

249

249

249

249

295

S ITARTER

HONEY CHILLY POTATO

Fried Potato Fries Tossed In Sesame Honey Chilli Sauce

VEG MANCHURIAN

Balls Made Up Of Veggies Then Fried & Tossed In
Chinese Gravy

CHILLY BABY CORN

Crispy Babycorm Pan Fried In Chilli Tomato Sauce

CORN SALT & PEPPER FRIED
Batter Corns Are Fried & The Sauted In Pan Along
With Bellpepers

PANEER CHILLY DRY

Cubes Of Paneer Tossed In Sweet & Spicy Sauce

KUNG PAO PANEER

Chinese Style Stir Fried Paneer Cubes With Dries
Chilli Peppers

GHIGKEN LOLIPOP

Deep Fried Drumstick & Sauted With Chinese Sauce

KUNG PAO CGHICKEN
Chinese Style Stir Fried Chicken Cubes With Dries
Chilli Peppers

GHIGKEN CHILLI

Crispy Marinated Chicken Sauted In Sweet & Spicy Sauces

PRAWN CHILLY

Batter Fried Prawns Are Sauted In Chinese Sauce

GHIGKEN SPRING ROLL

Crispy Fried Exterior Filled With Chicken Chunks

LEMON CHICKEN

Crispy Batter Chicken Sauted In Sweet & Tangy Sauce

FISH CHILLY

Crispy Marinated Fish Sauted In Sweet & Spicy Sauces

599

£



NODLES

VEG NOODLES

VEG CHILLI GARLIG NOODLES

Stir Fried Noodles With Veggies Garlic & Red Chilli

PANEER NOODLES

Noodles With Paneer

VEG SINGAPORE NOODLES

Rice Noodles In A Yellow Curry - flovored Sauce

MIX VEG NOODLES

Noodles Prepared With Mixed Of Vegies

EGG NOODLES

Noodles Prepared With EQg

MURGH NOODLES

Preparation Of Noodles With Murgh Boneless

MURGH SINGAPORE NOODLES

Rice Noodles In A Yellow, Curry - flovored Sauce
With Chicken

227

22

249

2o

294

249

269

279

MURGH CHILLI GARLIG NOODLES 269

Stir Fried Noodles With Veggies Garlic, Red Chilli & Murgh

MIX NOODLES

Noodles Prepared With Mix Of Non Veg Item

S99

RICE

VEG BURNT GARLIC RICE
Rice Packed With Flavour Of Burn Garlic Alon With
Onion & Capsicum

VEG FRIED RICE

MURGH BURNT GARLIC RICE

Rice Packed With Flavour Of Burn Garlic Alon With Onion
Capsicum Egg And Chicken

MURGIH  FRIED RICE
EGG FRIED RICE

MIXED FRIED RICE

329

TAND(ORI STARTERS

VEG SEEKH KEBAB
Minced Veggies Shapped Into Skewers And Grilled
To Perfection

DAHI KEBAB

Soft Tasty Kenan Made From Hung Curd & Bellpeppers

HARA BHARA KEBAB

Veggies Like Spinach, Green Peas, Potatoes, are Mashed
& Shapped Into Cutlet

TANDOORI SOYA GHAAP

@ Soya Chaap Girilled In Tandoor Till Perfection

DAHI K SHOLAY

Crispy Bread Exterior Filled With Creamy Hung Curd

TANDOORI MALAI SOYA CHAAP
Soya Chaap Coated In White Cream Like Malai &
Then Grilled To Perfection

249

249

239

298

299

297



TANDORI STARTERS

PANEER TIKKA
Cubed Cottage Cheese Marinated In Yoghurt, Spices
& Grilled To Perfecton

MALAI PANEER TIKKA

Cottage Cheese Coated In White Cream Like Malal
& Grilled To Perfection

PANEER AGHARI TIKKA

Cube Cottage Cheese Marinated In Yoghurt, Achaar Masala
& Grilled To Perfection

VEG PLATTER

Combo of 4 any Starter

MURGH GILAFT KEBAB

Minced Chicken With Bellpeppers Shaped Into Skewers
& Grilled To Perfection

MURGH ACHARI TIKKA

Boneless Chicken Marinated In Yoghurt, Achari Masal
& Grilled To Perfection

MURGH LAHSUNI TIKKA

Boneless Chicken Marinated In Yoghurt & Flovoured With Garlic

MURGIH KASTURI KEBAB

Tender Chicken Marinated In Kasturi Methi Malal
& Grilled To Perfection

MURGIH TANDOORI

MURGH HARIYALI TIKKA

Boneless Murgh Marinated, Flavoured With Coriander
& Mint Leaves

MURGH TIKKA
Murgh Marinated In Yoghurt, Lemon & Spices Grilled
To Perfection

MURGIH MALATL TIKKA

Boneless Chicken Marinated In White Cream Like Malal
& Cashew Nut Paste & Grilled

STUFFED TANGDI KEBAB
Murgh Leg Pieces Stuffed With Minced Murgh & Cheese
Andg Rilled To Perfection

299

299

29%

425

399/699

Murgh Marinated In Yoghurt And Spices & Girilled To Perfection

TANDOORI FISH TIKKA

Basa Fish Marinated In Spices & Grilled To Perfection

469

AJWAINI FISH TIKKA 169

Basa Fish Marinatedalon With Ajwain & Girilled To Perfection

AMRITOARI FISH FRY

Basa Fish Marinated In Spicey, Tangy FHavours &
Fried Till Golden Brown

169

NON VEG PLATTER

Combo of 4 any Starter

MAIN COURDE oo

YELLOW DAL

Yellow Lentils Tempered With Butter & Cumin

199

DAL TADKA

Lentils Tempered With Onion & Tomato Along With Tadka

DAL MAKHANI

Black Lentils & Red Kidney Beans Slow Cooked, Tempered
With Butter Andspices

MIX VEG
Vegetables Cooked Together In Spices In A Rich
Semi Dry Gravy

DUM ALOO L

Sauted Potato Cooked Slow In Smooth & Aromatic Gravy

VEG KOFTA

Mix Veg Balls Mixed With Spicy Gravy

PALAK GORN

Healthy Spinach And Corn Dish Garnished With Cream

PALLAK PANEER

Healthy Spinach And Paneer Dish Garnished With Cream



MAIN COURDSE

s\ CHAAP CURRY

Fried Soya Chaap Cooked In Creamy & Spicy Gravy

MALAI KOFTA

Minced Cheese Balls Sauted In Cream Sauce Along With
Cashew With Flavour Of Acrdamom

MATAR METHI MALAI

Green Peas Sauted In Creamy Gravy With Fenugreek Leaves

KADHAI PANEER

Cottage Cheese Prepared In Thick Spicy Gravy

MUTTER PANEER
Delicious Combinationof Cottaage Cheese & Green Peas
With Mild Indian Gravy

PANEER TIKKA MASALA

Cubed Cottage Cheese Cooked In Tandoor & The Prepared
Inspicy Thick Gravy

PANEER BUTTER MASALA

Cottage Cheese Prepared In Rich, Creamy & Smooth Gravy

PANEER LABABDAR

Indian Cottage Cheese Prepared In Exotic & Smooth Gravy

PANEER DO PYAZA

Semi Dry Preparation Of Indian Cottage Cheese
With Onion In Spicy Gravy

MUSHROOM DO PYAZA

Button Mushroom Prepared In Spicy & Semi Dry Gravy

MUSHROOM MASALA

Button Mushroom Prepared In Onion Tomato Gravy

KADHAL MUSHROOM

Button Mushroom Prepared In Thick Spicy Gravy

©)

349

324

349

349

3549

549

349

3549

549

J_\LHN G OURSE (NONVEQ)

EGG GURRY

Rboiled Eggs Fried And Cooked In Spicy Indian Curry

KADHAI MURGIH

Murgh Cooked In Spicey Gravy Along With Capsicum

MURGIH RARA

Murgh Prepared In Thick Gravy Alon With Keema Chicken

MURGH BUTTER MASALA

Murgh Prepared In Rich And Thick Gravy

MURGH TIKKA MASALA

Tandoori Boneless Chicken Cooked In Thick Spicy Gravy

MURGH LABABDAR

Tandoori Boneless Chicken Cooked In Thick And Red Gravy

MURGH MUDSALLAM

Murgh Cooken In Indian Spices Along With Keema Murgh

MURGH MAKHANI

Murgh Cooked In Rich Thick Gravy, Garnishe With
Butter & Cream

MURGH LAZEEZ

Murgh Cubes Cooked In Rich Gravy On Slow Fire &
Garnished With Cheese

MURGH DEHATI

Homestyle Murgh Cooked In Slow Fire

FISH TAWA

Semi Dry Preparation Of Fish Tawa

FISH CURRY

Fish Prepared In Indian Curry With Flavour Of Mustard

449

429

429

429

429

429

449

479

499

499



MAIN COURSE coxee BREADS

MUTTON ROGAN JOSH

Yoghurt Marinated Mutton Cooked On Slow Fire With
Spices & Herbs

BHUNA MUTTON

Mutton Cooked In Pan Along With Onion, Ginger,
Garlic Without Gravy

MUTTON RARA

Mutton Cooked In Spicy Gravy Along With Mutton Keema

HANDI MUTTON

Juicy Mutton Cooken In Rich Creamy And Spicy

RICE/BIRYANI
STEAMED RICE

JEERA RICE

VEG PULAO

PEAS PULAO

PLAIN BIRYANI

VEG BIRYANI

CHICKEN BIRYANI

Basmati Rice Cooked Along With Chicken Egg

MUTTON BIRYANI

Tender Lamb Cooked Along With Basmati Rice

499

499

199

219
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429

TANDOORI ROTI

BUTTER ROTI

PLAIN NAAN

BUTTER NAAN

GARLIG NAAN

CHEESE NAAN

LACHA PARATHA

PUDINA PARATHA

MIRCGHI PARATHA

PANEER KULGHA

ONION KULCIHA

MIX KULCHA

MISSE ROTI

BREAD BASKET

6 Types Of Breads

49

9

99

P,

99

9%

95

99

Y

69

599



SALAD

FRESH GREEN SALAD [49
ONION SALAD Y
RAITA

PLAIN RAITA o
GCUCUMBER RAITA 19
BOONDI RAITA [49
MIX RAITA [49
ADD ON

DRINKING WATER 500 ML 20

DESERTS

CHOCO BROWNIE 9

DEATH bY GHOCGOLATE SUNDAE 229

BROWNIE DELIGHT |
BROWNIE SIZZLERS 249
HOT GULAB JAMUN Y
HOT GULAB JAMUN WITH |2/
[CE CREAM

RASGULLA P4
SWEET GURD 49

~THANK YOU~



Samsara

A Multicuisine Restaurant cum Lounge,
Banquet & Gamezone

.; H'-.lE

For Booking / Enquiry

0612-4511586 | 9031016151

1st Floor, Opp. Polytechnic College, Virantala
Beside Nexa Showroom, Patliputra Colony
Patna



